yard (Mogul House), MDL, Mumbai. 

Tender No. Earnest 

Money 
Deposit  

( ) 

Completi
on                

Period 

Closing Date & time 
for online bidding 

process 

Opening Date & 
time for online 
bidding process 

1900000244 
dated 
27/11/2025 

₹ 89,000 
(Rupees 
Eighty-
Nine 
Thousand 
Only)  

06 (Six) 
MONTHS  

18 December 2025  
at 1430 Hrs 

19 December 
2025  

at 1430 Hrs 

Notes: 
1. This is an online tender and bids received in any other form will not be accepted. 

Interested Bidders are advised to visit MDL website www.mazagondock.in-